Total 1000 - First Security Checking 906662

TOTAL

1:59 PM Heritage Lake Association, Inc.

05/06/15 Monthly Expenditures Total-CJM

Accrual Basis April 2015

Type Date Num Name Memo Account
1000 - First Security Checking 906662

Check 4/1/2015 EFT Country Financial 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Check 4/2/2015 4031... Sharp Payroll, Inc. 3/16 - 3/29/15 pay period 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 4/6/2015 EFT AmerenIP 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 4/6/2015 EFT AmerenIP 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 4/7/2015 EFT AmerenIP 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 4/7/2015 14844 Bud McGrew 1 Reimb 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 4/7/2015 14845 C. Edwin Walker Attorney fees 2014-SC-1628 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 4/7/2015 14846 Casey's General St... 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 4/7/2015 14847 Donald M Heinold 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 4/7/2015 14848 Evergreen FS, Inc. 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 4/7/2015 14849 Markley's Pest Cont... 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 4/7/2015 14850 Village of Mackinaw 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 4/8/2015 EFT AmerenIP 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 4/8/2015 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Check 4/8/2015 4091... Sharp Payroll, Inc. 3/16 - 3/29/15 payroll for Ted Derr 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Check 4/8/2015 4091... Sharp Payroll, Inc. 3/16 - 3/29/15 payroll for Paul Otto 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Check 4/9/2015 EFT Verizon Wireless 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 4/10/2015 EFT AmerenIP 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 4/10/2015 EFT AmerenIP 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 4/10/2015 EFT AmerenIP 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 4/10/2015 EFT AmerenIP 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 4/10/2015 14851 Kavanagh, Scully, S... 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Check 4/16/2015 4171... Sharp Payroll, Inc. 3/30-4/12/15 pay period 4/17/15 pay date 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 4/21/2015 14852 Chuck Miller 50% of Pool work 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Check 4/21/2015 14853 MULLETT, GRAHA... Refund assessment paid twice 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 4/22/2015 14854 Big R Stores 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 4/22/2015 14855 Bob Pirtle 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 4/22/2015 14856 Corn Belt Energy 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 4/22/2015 14857 Frontier 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 4/22/2015 14858 HolleHock designs 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 4/22/2015 14859 Illinois Department ... 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 4/22/2015 14860 Janet Bremner 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 4/22/2015 14862 Nicor 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 4/22/2015 14863 Capital One Comme... 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 4/28/2015 14864 Quarter Construction 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Check 4/28/2015 5011... Sharp Payroll, Inc. Pay period 4/13 - 4/26/15 Pay date 5/1/15 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Check 4/28/2015 5011... Sharp Payroll, Inc. Pay period 4/13 - 4/26/15 Pay date 5/1/15 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 4/30/2015 14865 Marshall Concrete Ameren repairs 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
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Split Amount Balance

6014 - Commercial Propert... (823.00) (823.00)
-SPLIT- (1,506.06) (2,329.06)
2006 - Accounts Payable (78.11) (2,407.17)
2006 - Accounts Payable (43.42) (2,450.59)
2006 - Accounts Payable (78.36) (2,528.95)
2006 - Accounts Payable (24.07) (2,553.02)
2006 - Accounts Payable (34.43) (2,587.45)
2006 - Accounts Payable (171.20) (2,758.65)
2006 - Accounts Payable (1,876.00) (4,634.65)
2006 - Accounts Payable (557.81) (5,192.46)
2006 - Accounts Payable (39.00) (5,231.46)
2006 - Accounts Payable (50.90) (5,282.36)
2006 - Accounts Payable (78.57) (5,360.93)
2006 - Accounts Payable (21.81) (5,382.74)
-SPLIT- (415.20) (5,797.94)
-SPLIT- (709.92) (6,507.86)
6418 - Telephone (76.01) (6,583.87)
2006 - Accounts Payable (20.89) (6,604.76)
2006 - Accounts Payable (77.89) (6,682.65)
2006 - Accounts Payable (29.34) (6,711.99)
2006 - Accounts Payable (27.59) (6,739.58)
2006 - Accounts Payable (1,640.00) (8,379.58)
-SPLIT- (1,877.81) (10,257.39)
2006 - Accounts Payable (11,700.00) (21,957.39)
4013 - Misc Ass'n Income (703.00) (22,660.39)
2006 - Accounts Payable (86.34) (22,746.73)
2006 - Accounts Payable (229.50) (22,976.23)
2006 - Accounts Payable (116.70) (23,092.93)
2006 - Accounts Payable (260.46) (23,353.39)
2006 - Accounts Payable (211.00) (23,564.39)
2006 - Accounts Payable (150.00) (23,714.39)
2006 - Accounts Payable (98.00) (23,812.39)
2006 - Accounts Payable (120.75) (23,933.14)
2006 - Accounts Payable (806.83) (24,739.97)
2006 - Accounts Payable (1,434.00) (26,173.97)
-SPLIT- (1,998.98) (28,172.95)
1000 - First Security Check... (63.78) (28,236.73)
2006 - Accounts Payable (14,075.00) (42,311.73)

(42,311.73) (42,311.73)

(42,311.73) (42,311.73)
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